Sep 26 2024 (18:55) India Rail Info

Yesvantpur - Kacheguda SF Special/02736X - SF - SWR
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to KCG/Kacheguda
10h 10m - 612 km - 5 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 YPR |Yesvantpur Junction 22:10 0 |1 0 77 915 |SWR
2 HUP  |Hindupur 23:25 23:26 Tm (0 |1 9% |64 |628 |SWR
3 DMM [Dharmavaram Junction [00:40 00:45 5m [0 |2 176 |67 |[357 [SCR
4 |ATP  |Anantapur 01:15 01:16 im [0 |2 (209 (50 (342 [SCR
5 |DHNE |Dhone Junction 03:31 03:32 im [0 |2 (321 (61 |424 [SCR
6 |KRNT |Kurnool City 04:25 04:27 2m (0 |2 [376 |61 [294 |SCR
7 |KCG |Kacheguda 08:20 0 |2 |612 |- 489 |SCR

Sep 26 2024 (18:55) https://indiarailinfo.com




